

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 539 OF 2008

ALANKIRITA GARG Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANKAJ GARG & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents
WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 124-125 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

T.P.(Crl.) Nos.124-125/2009

Respondent Nos.1 to 4 to file counter affidavit within
four weeks.

Application for deletion of respondent Nos.5 and 6 be
listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

T.P.(Crl.) No.539/2008
File received without office report.

Item No.45

-2-

Office to put up the file with complete office report.

List again on 22.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

